50
MICROMETERS
For more information visit www.bowers.co.uk
Moore & Wright Traditional Adjustable
Micrometers
Complies with BS870, DIN 863 / 1, ISO361, where applicable
Features
• Hardened steel or tungsten carbide

G = No. of setting gauges
N = No. of interchangeable anvils
Complies with: BS870, DIN 863 / 1, ISO361, where applicable
Steel Carbide
Capacity G N anvils Price (£) anvils Price (£)
0 - 50mm 1 2 940MX £149.00 T MEA - 021M £149.00    T
0 - 2" 1 2 940X £149.00 T MEA - 021E £149.00    T
0 - 100mm 3 4 941MX £215.50 T MEA - 041M £215.50    T
0 - 4" 3 4 941X £215.50 T MEA - 041E £215.50    T
50 - 150mm 4 4 942MX £257.50 T MEA - 051M £257.50    T
2 - 6" 4 4 942X £257.50 T MEA - 051E £257.50    T
100 - 200mm 4 4 943MX £293.00 T MEA - 081M £293.00    T
4 - 8" 4 4 943X £293.00 T MEA - 081E £293.00    T
200 - 300mm 4 4 945MX £356.00 T MEA - 121M £356.00    T
8 - 12" 4 4 945X £356.00 T MEA - 121E £356.00    T
0 - 150mm 5 6 1044MX150 £358.00 T MEA - 061M £358.00    T
0 - 6" 5 6 1044X - 6 £358.00 T MEA - 061E £358.00    T
150 - 300mm 6 6 1044MX300 £457.00 T MEA - 131M £457.00    T
6 - 12" 6 6 1044X - 12 £457.00 T MEA - 131E £457.00    T
300 - 450mm 6 6 1044MX450 £777.00 T MEA - 181M £777.00    T
12 - 18" 6 6 1044X - 18 £777.00 T MEA - 181E £777.00    T
450 - 600mm 6 6 1044MX600 £887.50 T MEA - 241M £887.50    T
18 - 24" 6 6 1044X - 24 £887.50 T MEA - 241E £887.50    T
600 - 750mm 3 6 1044MX750 £969.00 T MEA - 301M £969.00    T
24 - 30" 3 6 1044X - 30 £969.00 T MEA -  301E £969.00    T
750 - 900mm 3 6 MEA - 360M £1,192.00 C MEA - 361M £1,192.00  C
30 - 36" 3 6 MEA - 360E £1,192.00 C MEA - 361E £1,192.00  C
900 - 1050mm 3 6 MEA - 420M £1,277.00 C MEA - 421M £1,277.00  C